Came Family Farms

SUMMARY

Grain Sorghum - Grain

Wyatt - 2

Wyatt - 2 Saline

131,140.001b

17.18%

2,341.79bu

Landowner Yield Report ¢ TRACTION

58.15bu /ac

936.72bu

1,405.07bu

Nov 6, 2023 DC Milo Harvesting Grain Sorghum - Grain

M &E, LLC

DETAILS

November 8,

11/06/2023 06:41 pm
11/06/2023 06:41 pm
11/06/2023 06:01 pm
11/06/2023 06:01 pm
11/06/2023 05:28 pm
11/06/2023 05:28 pm

2023

40.00% 100.00%

Cargill - CFF - Milo
Cargill-Landowner - Milo
Cargill - CFF - Milo
Cargill-Landowner - Milo
Cargill - CFF - Milo
Cargill-Landowner - Milo

131,140.001b

31,380.001b
-lb
44,300.001b
--1b
55,460.001b
--1lb

17.18%

16.50%
16.50%
17.00%
17.00%
17.70%
17.70%

2,341.79bu

336.22bu
224.14bu
474.64bu
316.43bu
594.22bu
396.14bu

58.15bu /ac

936.72bu

20150007
20150007
20150004
20150004
20149998
20149998

1,405.07bu
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